
Tech Help Desk   Get one-on-one help with using tech    Adult 

Full STEAM Ahead  Science, Tech, Engineering, and Math fun    K-5th 

Computer Basics   Learn the basics of using a computer                Adult 

Kinder Prep 101   How to send your child to Kindergarten         Caretakers 

Family StoryƟme   Stories, songs, and acƟviƟes               Families 

Watercolor Club   Paint-along sessions to videos by a professional                 Adult 

LiƩle ArƟsts: Ocean CraŌs Create a new ocean-themed craŌ             Ages 3-5  

Relax and Refresh  Pause & de-stress with music, acƟviƟes, and Ɵps   Adult 

Around the Word: Europe TikTok songs from Eurovision & craŌs   Teens 

ESL ConversaƟon Class  PracƟce your English      Adult
  

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

1:00 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

JULY 
SHAMBLEE EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

Herb Club  Plant, grow, eat! Learn about herbs    Adult 

Space ExploraƟon Explore the cosmos with space-themed craŌs             2nd-5th 

Tanabata Lanterns Make a wish and lantern to celebrate  Youth cultural 

FAFSA Basics  Learn financial aid basics to complete the FAFSA  Teens 

Olympic Archery  Celebrate the summer games with an archery challenge  K-5th 

Passionate Pages  Read and discuss Beach Read by Emily Henry  Adult 

MON 

WED 

THU 

SAT 

THU 

SAT 

1 

3 

11 

20 

25 

27 

6:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


