



D	AY	EVENT			TIME
			RECURRING WEEKLY		
	MON	Tech Help Desk	Get one-on-one help with using tech	Adult	1:00 p.m.
	TUE	Full STEAM Ahead	Science, Tech, Engineering, and Math fun	K-5th	4:30 p.m.
	TUE	Computer Basics	Learn the basics of using a computer	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	WED	Kinder Prep 101	How to send your child to Kindergarten	Caretakers	10:30 a.m.
	WED	Family Storytime	Stories, songs, and activities	Families	4:30 p.m.
	WED	Watercolor Club	Paint-along sessions to videos by a professional	Adult	6:00 p.m.
	THU	Little Artists: Ocean Crafts	Create a new ocean-themed craft	Ages 3-5	11:30 a.m.
	FRI	Relax and Refresh	Pause & de-stress with music, activities, and tips	Adult	10:30 a.m.
	FRI	Around the Word: Europe	e TikTok songs from Eurovision & crafts	Teens	4:30 p.m.
	SAT	ESL Conversation Class	Practice your English	Adult	10:30 a.m.
			DAILY PROGRAMS		
1	MON	Herb Club	Plant, grow, eat! Learn about herbs	Adult	6:00 p.m.
3	WED	Space Exploration	Explore the cosmos with space-themed crafts	2nd-5th	3:00 p.m.
11	THU	Tanabata Lanterns	Make a wish and lantern to celebrate	Youth cultural	5:30 p.m.
20	SAT	FAFSA Basics	Learn financial aid basics to complete the FAFSA	Teens	3:00 p.m.
25	THU	Olympic Archery	Celebrate the summer games with an archery challer	nge K-5th	5:30 p.m.
27	SAT	Passionate Pages	Read and discuss Beach Read by Emily Henry	Adult	1:00 p.m.

